
Oasis High School    
3519 Oasis Blvd     Cape Coral, FL     33914 
School Phone: 239-541-1167     Fax: 239-541-1590     Frank.Haba@capecharterschools.org 

 
Superintendent   Principal   Athletic Director  Head Coach 

 Jacquelin Collins        Dr. Christina Britton                Frank Haba   Mack Mitchell 

  

Football (Varsity) 

2019 

Day  Date  Opponent    Place     Time 

Friday  Aug. 16  Estero High School   Storm’s Field Complex (Home Field) 7:00PM 

    Pre-season Classic 

Friday  Aug. 23  @Lakeland Christian School  Lakeland Christian School  7:00PM 

Friday  Aug. 30  @St. John Neumann High School St. John Neumann High School  7:00PM 

Friday  Sep. 6  BYE 

Friday  Sep. 13  @IMG Academy   IMG Academy    7:00PM 

Friday  Sep. 20  Lemon Bay    Storm’s Field Complex (Home Field) 7:00PM 

Friday  Sep. 27  Bonita Springs High School  Storm’s Field Complex (Home Field) 7:00PM 

Friday  Oct. 4  Moore Haven High School  Storm’s Field Complex (Home Field) 7:00PM 

Friday  Oct. 11  @Berkeley Preparatory School  Berkeley Preparatory School  7:00PM 

Friday  Oct. 18  Evangelical Christian School  Storm’s Field Complex (Home Field) 7:00PM  

Friday  Oct. 25  @Avon Park High School  Avon Park High School   7:00PM 

Friday  Nov. 1  @Calvary Christian   Calvary Christian High School  7:00PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Home games are played at Storm Football Complex 

2602 Chiquita Blvd 
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